
Shield cable cover
series

各種インターフェイスケーブルや電源ケーブル毎に束線
をしながらシールド対策が可能です。
アルミ箔でケーブルを覆うため確実なシールド効果を
発揮します。
装着は、面ファスナーで貼り合わせるだけですので、
ケーブルの脱着がとても容易で、後付け対策に適してい
ます。
ご希望により FG線の取り付けも対応しています。

Cable-shielding products

Cable-shielding products

Allows interface, power, and other cables to be bundled by cable type and shielded 
at the same.
Cables are covered with aluminum foil for secure shielding.
The Hook-and-loop fastener closure makes attaching and detaching the cover 
to/from cables very easy; ideal for retro�tting.
A cover for connecting an FG cable is available on request.RoHS指令準拠

compliant

d-G-04-1

特　長 Features

電源ケーブル・信号ケーブル・各種インターフェイスケー
ブルの束線・シールディング。
各種リボンケーブルの束線・シールディング。

Bundling and shielding power cables, signal cables, and interface cables.
Bundling and shielding ribbon cables.

用　途 Applications

形　状 Dimensions

構　造 Structure

品番表 Product list

ケーブルシールディングプロダクツ

シールドケーブルカバー MCT

MCT-015
MCT-020
MCT-025
MCT-030
MCT-040
MCT-050

品　番
Product code

  95
115
125
140
170
200

Product width: A
(mm)

60
80
90
105
135
165

E�ective width:B
(mm)

15
20
25
30
40
50

適応サイズ（φmm）
Compatible diameter
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※定尺の長さは、1巻：25m巻です。
※長さ寸法カット加工もご要望にお応え致します。

*The cover length is 25 m per roll. 
*The cover can be factory-cut to the required length on request.

面ファスナー

面ファスナー

難燃性PVC（黒色）

アルミ箔（内側）

編組線
Hook-and-loop fastener

Hook-and-loop fastener

Flame-retardant PVC (black)

Aluminum foil (inside)

Braided wire
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アルミ箔側

ＰＶＣ側

＜材質＞
シート部（厚み 0.22ｍｍ）：アルミ箔＋ポリエステルフィルム＋

難燃性軟質塩化ビニールシート
ファスナー部：66ナイロン
編組線：錫メッキ軟銅線　

＜使用温度範囲＞　-15℃～＋60℃

<Materials>
Sheet (0.22 mm thick): Aluminum foil + polyester �lm + 

�ame-retardant soft polyvinyl chloride sheet
Fastener (Velcro): Nylon 66
Braided wire: Tin-plated soft copper wire

<Operating temperature range> -15°C to +60°C


